
Class Noms Asptt BRUT Class Noms Asptt NET
1er NATALI Jean Marc NIMES 38 1er PEETERS Jean Pierre NICE 81

2 ème MACALUSO Christophe NIMES 28 2 ème NATALI Jean Marc NIMES 76

3 ème THIERY Bernard GRAND LYON 27 3 ème MACALUSO Christophe NIMES 73

4 ème LAIGNELET Ludovic MONTPELLIER 26 4 ème ARTERO Philippe NICE 72

5 ème GUFONI Patrick TOULON 24 5 ème KOHLER Stephane PAU 72

6 ème VIE Norbert NIMES 23 6 ème LAZARO Jean Claude AIX EN PROVENCE 68

7 ème MATTHYS Grégory BORDEAUX 23 7 ème VERMOREL Maurice SAINT ETIENNE 66

8 ème AMELLA Stephane MARSEILLE 23 8 ème OUDINET Bruno AIX EN PROVENCE 66

9 ème DARNAUD Jean-Louis TOULOUSE 21 9 ème VIE Norbert NIMES 65

10 ème CLUTIER Christophe GRAND VALENCE 21 10 ème AMELLA Stephane MARSEILLE 65

11 ème VALLAT Gérard GRAND LYON 20 11 ème LAIGNELET Ludovic MONTPELLIER 62

12 ème LAZARO Jean Claude AIX EN PROVENCE 19 12 ème FAVRE Benoit GRAND LYON 61

13 ème NODIN Thierry GRAND VALENCE 19 13 ème THIERY Bernard GRAND LYON 60

14 ème AMINOT Charles
BAYONNE COTE 
BASQUE

18 14 ème QUINTANA Alain MONTPELLIER 60

15 ème FAVRE Benoit GRAND LYON 18 15 ème TROTOBAS Richard MARSEILLE 59

16 ème PIERRE-NICOLAS Max TOULOUSE 18 16 ème IENZER Didier NICE 59

17 ème OUDINET Bruno AIX EN PROVENCE 18 17 ème DARNAUD Jean-Louis TOULOUSE 58

18 ème CIPOLLI Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE 17 18 ème MARDELLE Daniel
BAYONNE COTE 
BASQUE

58

19 ème ROY Eric NICE 17 19 ème CLUTIER Christophe GRAND VALENCE 58

20 ème BINETRUY Philippe NICE 17 20 ème VOLLE Philippe NICE 57

21 ème LEFEBVRE Bernard NORD ISERE 17 21 ème CAUMEL Pierre NICE 57

22 ème PELLERIN Benoist ROUEN 16 22 ème MATTHYS Grégory BORDEAUX 56

23 ème TROTOBAS Richard MARSEILLE 16 23 ème LOUBES Stephane TOULON 56

24 ème GINEKIS Olivier NICE 16 24 ème AMINOT Charles
BAYONNE COTE 
BASQUE

54

25 ème ESPINASSE Philippe ANNECY 16 25 ème GUFONI Patrick TOULON 54

26 ème LEMAIRE Christian CERGY PONTOISE 15 26 ème VALLAT Gérard GRAND LYON 54

27 ème RIVAREL Richard MARSEILLE 15 27 ème BAUDEMONT Eric GRAND VALENCE 53

28 ème BOUDOYEN Bernard HAUTE-LOIRE 15 28 ème SEITZ Philippe TOULOUSE 53

29 ème KOHLER Stephane PAU 15 29 ème PIERRE-NICOLAS Max TOULOUSE 52

30 ème BERNARDI Yves TOULON 15 30 ème BOUDOYEN Bernard HAUTE-LOIRE 51

31 ème ARTERO Philippe NICE 14 31 ème POTREAU Daniel POITIERS 51

32 ème QUINTANA Alain MONTPELLIER 14 32 ème BOZONNAT Alain MONTPELLIER 50

33 ème DEBOST Jacky BELFORT 14 33 ème SAUCLES Maurice AIX EN PROVENCE 50

34 ème PEETERS Jean Pierre NICE 14 34 ème DEBOST Jacky BELFORT 49

35 ème AIGON Vincent ANNECY 13 35 ème SAGARRA Jean Louis MONTPELLIER 49

36 ème CHALUMEAU Jean-Michel BELFORT 13 36 ème GINEKIS Olivier NICE 48

37 ème ISSARTEL Ludovic HAUTE-LOIRE 13 37 ème TARDIEU Patrick TOULOUSE 48

38 ème MONZAT Alain LIMOGES 13 38 ème RAYNAUD Jean Claude NIMES 47

39 ème EGRET Dominique NIMES 12 39 ème ITEN Dominique MONTPELLIER 47

40 ème IENZER Didier NICE 12 40 ème BERNARDI Yves TOULON 47

41 ème MONTAGNANI Paul MONTPELLIER 11 41 ème NODIN Thierry GRAND VALENCE 47

42 ème MALIGNE Bruno LIMOGES 11 42 ème CHARRIER Christian POITIERS 47

43 ème SEITZ Philippe TOULOUSE 11 43 ème CIPOLLI Olivier AIX EN PROVENCE 46

44 ème LEQUEUX Christian ANNECY 10 44 ème GENESTE Jacques CLERMONT-FERRAND 46

45 ème VERMOREL Maurice SAINT ETIENNE 10 45 ème PELLERIN Benoist ROUEN 46

46 ème CAUMEL Pierre NICE 10 46 ème ROY Eric NICE 46

47 ème HUGON René HAUTE-LOIRE 10 47 ème FRAVAL Jean Marc AIX EN PROVENCE 46

48 ème LOUBES Stephane TOULON 10 48 ème DENIMAL Philippe ANNECY 45

49 ème FRAVAL Jean Marc AIX EN PROVENCE 10 49 ème BINETRUY Philippe NICE 45

50 ème MOUSSEIGNE Jean Loup NICE 10 50 ème LEFEBVRE Bernard NORD ISERE 45

51 ème BROYER Jacques TOULOUSE 9 51 ème ESPINASSE Philippe ANNECY 45

52 ème RAYNAUD Jean Claude NIMES 9 52 ème BROYER Jacques TOULOUSE 44

53 ème CHAILLOUX Jacques POITIERS 9 53 ème HUGON René HAUTE-LOIRE 44

54 ème SAGARRA Jean Louis MONTPELLIER 9 54 ème LEMAIRE Christian CERGY PONTOISE 43

55 ème CHARRIER Christian POITIERS 9 55 ème MENVIELLE Pierre PAU 43

56 ème SAUCLES Maurice AIX EN PROVENCE 9 56 ème LEQUEUX Christian ANNECY 42

57 ème MADELAINE Jack CAEN 8 57 ème AIGON Vincent ANNECY 42

58 ème GIANOTTI Didier GRAND LYON 8 58 ème PALAZZO Agostino GRAND VALENCE 42

Résultats   HOMME - 2ème Série -  FINAL Résultats   HOMME - 2ème Série -  FINAL



59 ème GENESTE Jacques CLERMONT-FERRAND 8 59 ème MALIGNE Bruno LIMOGES 42

60 ème MENVIELLE Pierre PAU 8 60 ème BERENGUER Michel MARSEILLE 41

61 ème HINGREZ Serge ANNECY 8 61 ème LABRUNIE François POITIERS 41

62 ème TARDIEU Patrick TOULOUSE 8 62 ème RIVAREL Richard MARSEILLE 41

63 ème MACONI Guy ROUEN 8 63 ème EGRET Dominique NIMES 41

64 ème GRAINDORGE Philippe CAEN 8 64 ème ISSARTEL Ludovic HAUTE-LOIRE 41

65 ème LABRUNIE François POITIERS 7 65 ème MOUSSEIGNE Jean Loup NICE 40

66 ème LAPIERRE Bernard CERGY PONTOISE 7 66 ème GIANOTTI Didier GRAND LYON 39

67 ème POTREAU Daniel POITIERS 7 67 ème MADELAINE Jack CAEN 38

68 ème MARDELLE Daniel
BAYONNE COTE 
BASQUE

7 68 ème CHALUMEAU Jean-Michel BELFORT 38

69 ème ANTOINE Maurice EPERNAY 7 69 ème LORENTE Patrice LIMOGES 37

70 ème DENIMAL Philippe ANNECY 7 70 ème LAPIERRE Bernard CERGY PONTOISE 35

71 ème BERENGUER Michel MARSEILLE 6 71 ème MONTAGNANI Paul MONTPELLIER 35

72 ème BAUDEMONT Eric GRAND VALENCE 6 72 ème HINGREZ Serge ANNECY 35

73 ème PINAULT Michel NICE 6 73 ème MACONI Guy ROUEN 35

74 ème VOLLE Philippe NICE 5 74 ème GRAINDORGE Philippe CAEN 35

75 ème MARECHAL Alain BELFORT 5 75 ème ANTOINE Maurice EPERNAY 35

76 ème LORENTE Patrice LIMOGES 4 76 ème MONZAT Alain LIMOGES 34

77 ème ITEN Dominique MONTPELLIER 4 77 ème CHAILLOUX Jacques POITIERS 30

78 ème BOZONNAT Alain MONTPELLIER 3 78 ème PINAULT Michel NICE 30

79 ème PALAZZO Agostino GRAND VALENCE 2 79 ème MARECHAL Alain BELFORT 26

80 ème BRANGIER Jean Pierre POITIERS 2 80 ème BRANGIER Jean Pierre POITIERS 24

81 ème LAPERROUSAZ Jean Luc ANNECY 0 81 ème LAPERROUSAZ Jean Luc ANNECY 0


